
PALM BEACH COUNTY

 DEVELOPMENT REVIEW

RESULT LIST

November 22, 2019

DRO ITEMS

Agenda 

Item

Control # Application # Application Name Project Manager Condition Count

I. APPROVED 2nd Set DRO Approvals

1. 2008-00522 DRO/DRO2-2019-01203 Delray Estate Homes Diego Penaloza 6

2. 2008-00522 DRO/DRO2-2019-01203 Delray Estate Homes Diego Penaloza 6

3. 1981-00190 ABN/DRO-2019-01248 Palm Beach Park of Commerce 

- IAAI West

Donna Adelsperger 1

4. 1989-00063 DRE2-2019-01454 Sherbrooke Center Carolina Valera 1

5. 2005-00014 DRO2-2019-01670 Monticello AGR-PUD Pod E - 

Plat Five

Diego Penaloza 1

6. 2005-00014 DRO-2019-01671 Monticello AGR-PUD Diego Penaloza 1

NOT APPROVEDII.

7. 1984-00152 DRO-2019-00148 Mizner Village at Boca Del Mar 

PUD

Donna Adelsperger

8. 1984-00152 DRO2-2019-00174 Banyan Cove at Mizner Village 

(Pod 64A)

Donna Adelsperger

9. 1984-00152 DRO2-2019-00175 Barrington Cove at Mizner 

Village (Pod 64B)

Donna Adelsperger

10. 1984-00152 DRO2-2019-00176 Copper Cove at Mizner Village 

(Pod 64C)

Donna Adelsperger

11. 1984-00152 DRO2-2019-00177 Sapphire Cove at Mizner Village 

(Pod 64D)

Donna Adelsperger

12. 1984-00152 DRO2-2019-00178 Briarwood Cove at Mizner 

Village (Pod 64E1)

Donna Adelsperger

13. 1984-00152 DRO2-2019-00179 Bridgewater Cove at Mizner 

Village (Pod 64E2)

Donna Adelsperger

14. 1984-00152 DRO2-2019-00180 Madison Cove at Mizner Village 

(Pod 64F)

Donna Adelsperger

15. 1984-00152 DRO2-2019-00181 Village Center at Mizner Village 

(Pod 69A)

Donna Adelsperger

16. 1979-00156 DRO/W-2019-00945 Holy Church of Grace Adam Mendenhall

17. 1980-00215 DRO-2019-01117 Gleneagles Maintenance 

Facility

Adam Mendenhall

18. 1981-00190 DRO/DRO-2019-01247 Palm Beach Park of Commerce 

- IAAI East

Donna Adelsperger

19. 2017-00194 DRO-2019-01274 Catalina at Lake Worth PUD Adam Mendenhall

20. 2017-00194 DRO3/W-2019-01275 Catalina at Lake Worth PUD Adam Mendenhall

21. 2016-00114 DRO-2019-01278 Emerald Lakes at the 

Fountains

Jordan Jafar
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22. 2003-00036 DROE/W-2019-01441 South Road Office MUPD Meredith Leigh

23. 1998-00089 DRO-2019-01456 CHS Properties MUPD Donna Adelsperger

24. 1981-00190 DRO2-2019-01539 Palm Beach Park of Commerce 

Plat 19

Adam Mendenhall

25. 2016-00091 DRO-2019-01586 Wagner Homes Donna Adelsperger

26. 1971-00013 DRO-2019-01662 Delray Trails at Villa Del Ray 

PUD

Adam Mendenhall

27. 1971-00013 DRO2-2019-01663 Delray Trails at Villa Del Ray 

PUD

Adam Mendenhall

28. 2005-00317 DRO-2019-01691 Academy Bus Adam Mendenhall

PUBLIC HEARING ITEMS

 Review the published Zoning Staff Calendar for critical due dates.

Agenda 

Item

Control # Application # Application Name Project Manager ZC 

Hearing

BCC 

Hearing

I. CERTIFIED November 27, 2019 Final Certification

Lee Square29. DOA-2019-003251981-00186 Ryan Vandenburg 01/27/202001/08/2020

Boynton Beach Assisted Living 

Facility

30. Z/CA-2019-005152006-00305 Travis Goodson 02/27/202002/06/2020

Town Commons MUPD 231. ZV/DOA/CA-2019-009502004-00248 Carrie 

Rechenmacher

01/27/202001/08/2020

Boynton Golf Estates32. EAC-2019-012922003-00086 Brenya Martinez 12/19/2020

Palm Beach Park of Commerce 

Plat-19

33. ZV-2019-015371981-00190 Brenya Martinez 01/27/202001/08/2020

Young Property South34. Z-2019-016122003-00830 Ryan Vandenburg 01/27/202001/08/2020

Mangone and Spirk 

Self-Storage MUPD

35. ZV/DOA/CA-2019-016341987-00134 Meredith Leigh 01/27/202001/08/2020

NOT CERTIFIEDII.

Terra Nova - Commercial36. DOA/CA-2018-016902004-00457 Carolina Valera

Windsor Place MXPD37. ZV/DOA/CA-2018-017232003-00079 Carrie 

Rechenmacher

Genesis House38. ZV/CA-2019-003332005-00327 Carrie 

Rechenmacher

Poets Walk39. SV/PDD/CA-2019-007152012-00424 Meredith Leigh

Hypoluxo Trail Center PCD40. ABN/DOA-2019-010311985-00013 Cody Sisk

Lee's Landing PUD41. PDD/CA/SV-2019-010902019-00092 Ryan Vandenburg

Palm Beach Park of Commerce42. ZV/DOA/W-2019-012311981-00190 Carrie 

Rechenmacher

Windsong Estates43. Z/CA-2019-014422017-00017 Travis Goodson

Mercedes Maintenance 

Renovation

44. ZV/DOA-2019-014961983-00161 Ryan Vandenburg
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Catalina at Lake Worth PUD45. ZV-2019-016312017-00194 Travis Goodson

END OF RESULT LIST
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